Pilgrim Weighs In! 1
New Catalog! 2
Marketing Moment 3
Getting to know you 4
Communicating as a Team 4
Catalog Corrections 5
Quotes 5
Contact Us 5

fifteen day customization on select screen styles for over 15 years. But many dealers still say, “I didn’t know you
guys did that!” It’s a profitable sale for the retailers (drop ship – no stock) and takes just a few minutes to review
the ordering information with them.
In Conclusion - Have things changed? Yes. We can’t make a tool set or screen “in the back room” anymore. But
there wouldn’t be a Pilgrim if we didn’t change our manufacturing base. Made in the USA is a great tag to have if
you can make money at it but we couldn’t.
     We are striving to bring the best possible products to market at the lowest costs possible. We’re not perfect,
but I believe we still stand far higher than our competition in quality, selection, availability, and customer service.
All the best to you, Craig, and your team as we step into the fall season.
Pilgrim Home & Hearth, LLC
National Sales Manager
05/10
Index 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
Spring & Summer Products
 Associated Energy Systems -  Serving you with warehouses in:  Kent, WA | West Sacramento, CA | Denver, CO
Place your order by 2pm PST for same day shipping! Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722 1013
Firegear
Outdoor Fire Pit Burners
Fire Pit Burner Systems - Direct Spark Ignition Kit
Kit includes stainless Steel bowl, fire star, stainless valve box, stainless flex line with gas fitting, battery operated direct spark
ignition, variable flame remote control (On/Off, High/Low) and DIY template.
Item Number S&F Description Retail
FGFPB19AFEIN 19” Bowl System - Direct Spark Electronic Ignition - NG $2,050.00
FGFPB25AFEIN 25” Bowl System - Direct Spark Electronic Ignition - NG 2,150.00
FG19DSILPK LP Conversion Kit for 19” Bowl 60.00
FG25DSILPK LP Conversion Kit for 25” Bowl 60.00
FGDSIDCA 110 Volt Conversion Kit 28.00
FGDSIWWS Wireless On/Off Wall Switch 42.00
FGDSIWWSHL Wireless High/Low Wall Switch 46.00
Fire Pit Burner Systems - Matchlight Kit
Kit includes stainless steel bowl, fire star, stainless flex line with gas fitting, key valve and DIY template.
Item Number S&F Description Retail
FGFPB19MTN 19” Bowl System - Matchlight - NG $657.00
FGFPB25MTN 25” Bowl System - Matchlight - NG 837.00
FGFPB19LPCK LP Conversion Kit for 19” Bowl 30.40
FGFPB25LPCK LP Conversion Kit for 25” Bowl 30.40
Fire Pit Burner SPeciFicationS
Burner System High BTUs Low BTUs
Gas Inlet Pressure
NG Max. NG Min. LP Max. LP Min.